East Pendleton Water District
Name of Issuing Corporation

Northeast Portion of

For Pendleton County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C. NO.

REVISED SHEET NO.
CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

ORIGINAL _ SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
PER UNIT
NON RECURRING CHARGES
METER CONNECTION 747.91
CUSTOMER METER DEPOSIT 50.00
. METER TESTING CHARGE 27.50
RETURNED CHECK CHARGE 15.00
SERVICE RE-CONNECTION 22.50
SERVICE RE-CONNECTION AFTER HOURS 129.50
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
SEP 111998 ,muzOO\

DATE OF ISSU 9-11-1998 DATE EFFECTIVE 9-11-1998

ISSUED BY : TITLE

Chairman

‘ Issued by %uthori%% an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 98-372
-11 8.

dated




Northeast Portion of

. For Pendleton County

Community, Town or City =

P.S.C. NO.

REVISED SHEET NO.

East Pendleton Water District CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation

ORIGINAL  SHEET NO.

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
RATE
MONTHLY WATER RATES PER UNIT
5/8 — 3/4 INCH METER
FIRST 1,000 GALLONS $ 17.60 MINIMUM BILL
NEXT 99,000 GALLONS 6.36 PER 1,000 GALLONS
ALL, OVER 100,000 GALLONS 5.40 PER 1,000 GALLONS
. 1 1/4 INCH METER
FIRST 20,000 GALIONS $ 138.44 MINIMUM BILL
NEXT 80,000 GALLONS 6.36 PER 1,000 GALLONS
ATLL OVER 100,000 GALILONS 5.40 PER 1,000 GALILONS
2 — 3 INCH METER
FIRST 100,000 GALLONS $ 647.24 MINIMUM BILL
AT, OVER 100,000 GALLONS 5.40 PER 1,000 GALLONS
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE
JUN 2 8 2001
- ey PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
DATE OF ISSUE  ©-28-2001 paTE EFFECTIVE 6-28-2001 SECTION 9 (1)
‘ - By _Stkohanl) Ruy
ISSUED BY r 1 TITLE Chairman SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 2001-171

dated 6-28-2001.




‘. Form for filing Rate Schedules For MNORTHEAST PORTION OF PENDLETON COUNTY
~ .

Community, Town, or City

P.S.C. No. 1

REVISED SHEET No. 1
! CANCELLING P.S.C. No. 1
©  EAST PENDLETON WATER DISTRICT ORIGINAL  SHEET No. L

Name of Issuing Corporation

NETPErITN

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

RESIDENTIAL CONSUMERS:

1,000 GALLONS @ (MINI /(ﬂ
i NEXT 99, PER THOUSAND GALLONS q
oV >000 GALLONS USAND CALLONS [/

./’ ~ RATES BASED ON MONTHLY CONSUMPTION

CONNECTION FEES:

B T T i

; 5/8IN. X 3/4IN. METER I $374.0Q@
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Vo
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DATE OF ISSUE SEPTEMBER 6, 1988 DATE EFFECTIVE SEPTEMBER 1, 19838 |

ﬁ p g
. ~ ISSUED BY 73 At W TITLE  CHAIRMAN
: WName of DEffber

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky
in Case No. 10283 dated AUGUST 24, 1988




